AGENDA

DAY 1 THURSDAY 18 MARCH 2021

7:15 am
7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Evening

Shuttle from Renaissance to Cadaver Lab

Welcome to the Course | Breakfast

Didactic Session:

Cystocele, Rectocele, Perineoplasty, Vaginoplasty

Injury Repairs, Revision Techniques

Cadaver Session

Lunch | Didactic Session

Hymenoplasty, Labia Minoraplasty, Clitoral Hood Reduction
Labia Majora Surgical Reduction

Cadaver Session

Coffee | Didactic Session
Surgical and Nonsurgical Lasers

Cadaver Session
Adjourn | Shuttle to Renaissance

Dinner with Faculty | Shuttle will be Provided Roundtrip

DAY 2 FRIDAY 19 MARCH 2021

7:15 am
7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Shuttle from Renaissance to Cadaver Lab

Breakfast

Didactic Session:

Fat Harvesting, Nanofat, Autologous Fat Transfer

Labia Majora Augmentation, Mons Pubis Liposuction
Cadaver Session

Lunch | Didactic Session

Assessment and Management of Mons Pubis Ptosis

Mons Pubis Lifting (Monsplasty), Cesarean Apron Management
Cadaver Session

Coffee | Didactic Session

Genital Bleaching, Vulvar Threads, Platelet Rich Plasma PRP
G-Shot

Cadaver Session

Adjourn | Diploma Ceremony

Shuttle to Renaissance



