AGENDA

DAY 1 THURSDAY 18 MARCH 2021

7:15 am	Shuttle from Renaissance to Cadaver Lab
7:30 am	Welcome to the Course I Breakfast
8:00 am	Didactic Session: Cystocele, Rectocele, Perineoplasty, Vaginoplasty Injury Repairs, Revision Techniques
9:00 am	Cadaver Session
12:00 pm	Lunch I Didactic Session Hymenoplasty, Labia Minoraplasty, Clitoral Hood Reduction Labia Majora Surgical Reduction
1:00 pm	Cadaver Session
4:00 pm	Coffee I Didactic Session Surgical and Nonsurgical Lasers
5:00 pm	Cadaver Session
6:00 pm	Adjourn I Shuttle to Renaissance
Evening	Dinner with Faculty I Shuttle will be Provided Roundtrip

DAY 2 FRIDAY 19 MARCH 2021

7:15 am	Shuttle from Renaissance to Cadaver Lab
7:30 am	Breakfast
8:00 am	Didactic Session: Fat Harvesting, Nanofat, Autologous Fat Transfer Labia Majora Augmentation, Mons Pubis Liposuction
9:00 am	Cadaver Session
12:00 pm	Lunch I Didactic Session Assessment and Management of Mons Pubis Ptosis Mons Pubis Lifting (Monsplasty), Cesarean Apron Management
1:00 pm	Cadaver Session
3:00 pm	Coffee I Didactic Session Genital Bleaching, Vulvar Threads, Platelet Rich Plasma PRP G-Shot
4:00 pm	Cadaver Session
5:30 pm	Adjourn I Diploma Ceremony
6:00 pm	Shuttle to Renaissance